Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 21 May 2022 at 7:02 am.

Horse

Above The Peg
Aitch Two Oh
Aleas

All In War
April Rain
Atlantis Beach
Aysar
Azzureous
Baramagic
Barb Raider
Behemoth
Belle Plaisir
Bethencourt
Blandford Lad
Blazejowski
Blondeau

Bold Success
Bradman
Britannicus
Brother's Shadow
Bryneich
Buffalo River
Canbya
Carabinier
Cashin' Chex
Cherry Tortoni
Chevite
Cognac
Confrontational
Converging
Counter Drive
Crown Mint
Curran

Daisy Duke
Dark Assault
Dawn Passage
Deny Knowledge
Diamond Blue
Diamonds
Don't Stop
Dunbar
Dynasties
Dzsenifer
Ecker Road
Emerald Kingdom
Eureka Street
Excelida
Extreme Warrior
Farooq

Fast Taking

Date

21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
22 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
22 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
22 May
22 May
21 May
24 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
22 May
21 May
22 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
24 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May

Race

Belmont #5
Morphettville #4
Rosehill Gardens #7
Morphettville #3
Doomben #5
Belmont #7
Morphettville #8
Gawler #6

Belmont #7
Doomben #8
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #7
Rosehill Gardens #7
Sandown Lakeside #4
Flemington #7
Doomben #6
Belmont #7
Hawera #9
Sandown Lakeside #1
Morphettville #3
Chinchilla#3
Doomben #6
Flemington #4
Belmont #3
Morphettville #3
Morphettville #7
Gawler #7

Rosehill Gardens #6
Sandown Lakeside #8
Morphettville #5
Belmont #8
Morphettville #1
Flemington #7
Kenilworth #4
Belmont #8
Doomben #6
Morphettville #5
Belmont #4
Morphettville #9
Doomben #2
Belmont #8

Rosehill Gardens #6
Doomben #5
Hawkesbury #6
Doomben #6
Flemington #1
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #7
Doomben #1

Score/
Starts
211
11/5
211
2/1
9/5
4/2
93
4/2
114
26/6
48/12
2/1
4/2
211
14/7
18/6
2/1
713
2/1
42
3/2
28/10
2/1

2/1
41/12

6/3

Barrier
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by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue Emerg
Factor

11.6

9.0 12.0
4.6

7.2 6.8
2.7

10.9 10.1
6.1 11.9
34

59

9.6

11.2 0.8
74 10.6
15.6 -1.6
8.8

9.6

9.0 9.0
125 -05
14.7

74

6.0 5.0
4.2

12.6 24
7.6

8.7

4.2

8.2 -1.2
9.8 32
16.0 0.0
9.8 11.2
6.7 13
11.7 13
7.7 43
29

10.0 4.0
7.6 0.4
8.6 134
9.2

6.1 29
8.8 12.2
11.9 -1.9
20.6

4.3

6.9

4.3

94 5.6
7.6 4.4
85

9.4 12.6
149 0.1
10.6 8.4
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Horse

King's Command
Kingson
Kukeracha
LaChevalee
Literary Magnate
Liwa

Lombardo
Manhatten Times
Mask Up
Midnight In Tokyo
Miss Langtry
Mosht Up

Mr Hussill

News Girl

Night Of Power
Not Usua Glorious
Not an Option
Ocean Beyond
Our Danni

Pat's Got Sass
Pimm's Party
Pocket Pistol
Polly Grey
Prairie Flower
Proconsent
Proxy

Pull Anchor

Pull No Punches
Quintello
Ranting
Regardsmaree
Remorseless
Revitup

Rocky Path
Rubiquitous
Sasayuri

Savatox|

Scissor Step

See You In Heaven
Seleque

Senor Toba
Seradess

Silent Sovereign
Sir Warwick
Sirius Suspect
Skyman

Skyray

Smirk

Smokin' Val
Snowzone

Date

21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
24 May
22 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
22 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
22 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
22 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
24 May
21 May
21 May
21 May

Race

Singapore #10
Morphettville #3
Doomben #7
Morphettville #5
Flemington #4
Belmont #9
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #8
Flemington #9
Doomben #3
Morphettville #3
Rosehill Gardens #8
Hawkesbury #6
Lingfield #4
Rosehill Gardens #9
Morphettville #1
Morphettville #8
Flemington #7
Kalgoorlie #5
Belmont #2
Morphettville #9
Carnarvon #3
Doomben #7
Morphettville #4
Flemington #8
Belmont #7
Doomben #2
Hawera #7
Rosehill Gardens #9
Flemington #7
Morphettville #8
Newcastle #7
Belmont #1
Belmont #8
Doomben #9
Warracknabeal #5
Morphettville #8
Flemington #5
Morphettville #4
Doomben #5
ShaTin#6
Morphettville #9
Morphettville #5
Doomben #6
Flemington #7
Flemington #8
Hawkesbury #5
Doomben #8
Morphettville #9
Doomben #2
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9.8

10.0
81

51

7.8

10.0

9.4

6.9

9.9
10.9

115

6.1



Horse

Flash Feeling
Florescent Star
Foxy Frida
Francesco Guardi
Frankie Pinot
Free Of Debt
Front Page
General Beau
Genera Grant
Giant Leap
Gimmie Par
Gospodin
Great House
Guard The Safe
Hardly Ever
Hardware Lane
He's aHotshot
Hezafox
Holyfield
Hypersonic

| Am Bene
Image Keeper
Imperia Lad
It's A Shame
It'sarayday
It'sourtime
Kaymay
Kinane

Date

21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
22 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
22 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May

Race

Flemington #3
Flemington #7
Morphettville #5
Rosehill Gardens #9
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #8
Flemington #7
Morphettville #8
Belmont #7

Darwin #2
Morphettville #9
Doomben #6
Doomben #7
Belmont #2
Belmont #2

Rosehill Gardens #2
Rosehill Gardens #10
Sandown Lakeside #9
Doomben #6
Flemington #9
Morphettville #9
Belmont #3
Flemington #8
Gawler #5

Belmont #9
Flemington #7
Belmont #6
Flemington #6

Score/
Starts
2/1
211
2017

8/4
30/9
4/2
33/8
8/4

8/2
1
24]7
2/1
2/1
2/1

2/1
94
6/3
2/1
2/1
714

714
714
2/1
11/3
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Vaue  Emerg
Factor

131

14.3 -3.3
85 35
6.0 14.0
94 9.6
5.6

9.8

10.6 11.4
10.6 84
9.9 -2.9
39

2.8

10.2

135 -0.5
4.6

12.8

14.8

3.6

9.0 9.0
6.3 7.7
10.6 54
104 -2.4
75 11.5
38

59

7.0

4.4

9.6
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Horse

So Si Bon

Solar Apex
Soxagon

Star Present
Starelle

State Attorney
Sunborn
Swankytoff
Tajmali

Taksu

Tamarack
Teranga

The Astrologist
The Big Easy
The Big Goodbye
The Fossil

The Inferno

Tick Tock Boom
Tick Tock Boom
Timely Outburst
ViaMonte
Volpe

Warrah Flash
Wilmot Pass
Worthily

Y amazaki
Yoyo's

Zaaki

Date

21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
22 May
22 May
21 May
22 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
24 May
21 May
21 May
24 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
21 May
22 May
21 May
21 May
22 May
21 May

Race

Flemington #8
Rosehill Gardens #9
Doomben #6
Belmont #8
Morphettville #5
Belmont #9

Rosehill Gardens #8
Gawler #6
Kalgoorlie #5
Doomben #6
Sandown Lakeside #5
Doomben #8
Morphettville #8
Rosehill Gardens #10
Doomben #2
Hawkesbury #6
Morphettville #8
Newcastle #7
Hawkesbury #7
Belmont #9
Belmont #4
Carnarvon #5
Dubbo #7

Sunshine Coast #7
Flemington #6
Doomben #5
Kalgoorlie #5
Doomben #7

Score/
Starts
67/19
211
20/9

2717

Barrier

Months
Idle
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7.0
-1.3
14.2
10.8
135
16.9
16
5.6
11.3
59
13.0
17.5

123
7.0
122

175
11.5

6.2
11.2
4.1
16.6
144

8.8
4.0

BLP

@ =

WEANWNOWMARERO

NREARAN PR R WR

PNRP MR ONDN

Vaue
9.0
133
9.8
55

9.4

121

12.2

9.0
8.8
121

12.1
7.8

10.9
11.4

8.7
7.2
9.0
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